Newport News
Shipbuilding

American
Red Cross

NNS Blood Drive Schedule
January — June 2026

Charge XXX1-0874-X-1, 2, or 4 (salary) or XXX2-0874-X (hourly)

B520-6 James River Room

B888 Brooks Crossing

B4931 PCU Room -
Waterfront

Wednesday, Jan. 14

Thursday, Jan. 22

Tuesday, Feb. 10

Wednesday, Feb. 18

Wednesday, Feb. 4

Thursday March 12

Tuesday, March 24

Thursday, April 9

Thursday, April 23

Wednesday, April 22

Wednesday, May 13

Wednesday, May 20

Tuesday, June 16

Wednesday, June 24

TO SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT:

¢ Register online at www.redcrossblood.org and use code NNSB520 (B520), NNS888 (Brooks

Crossing) or NNS4931 (Waterfront) in the search field.
e Use the Blood Donor American Red Cross app. Enter code NNSB520 (B520),

NNS888 (Brooks Crossing) or NNS4931 (Waterfront) to locate the drive, register,

store your information and complete the RapidPass check-in on the day of the event.

¢ Or, contact: For B520 & B888 - Natasha Eck natasha.eck@hii-nns.com or Sheryce Moore
sheryce.a.moore@hii-nns.com and for the Waterfront - Christina Charnock

Christina.O.Charnock@hii-nns.com or Amber Jenkins Amber.R.Jenkins@hii-nns.com.

SAVE TIME WITH RAPIDPASS: Please complete the RapidPass prior to your scheduled
appointment. RapidPass can be completed from a mobile device or home or work computers
and must be completed the day of scheduled appointment. Follow instructions at

redcrossblood.org/RapidPass.

¢ Print your digital blood donor card, view donation history at:
https://www.redcrossblood.org/give.html/login

¢ Please bring donor card or license to donation site (first time donors must bring their driver’s

license).

For detailed donor eligibility questions, please contact the ARC at
1.800-RED CROSS (1.800.733.2767).
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